Entry Number

Exhibitor Name

| Class | Place bivision PlacingSpecial Placing

568
307
656
657
304
192
516

76

545

567
302
309
124
742
628
535
303
707
485
430
513
515
536
544
571

312

645

91
614
619
623
625

308

323
127
123
482
741
512

74
537
546

Brealynn Oliver
Kylie Osinga
Elizabeth McDowell
Matthew McDowell
Katie Osinga

Crey P Brister
Julianna Geijsel
Conner Howle

Luke Kuiper

Brealynn Oliver
Jaclyn Osinga
Kaleb Osinga
Tatum Philips
Xavier Ramirez
Noemy Werkman
Gerrit Koke
Jaclyn Osinga
Crew Yarborough
Kayden Brink
Anderson Briseno
Hutton Geijsel
Julianna Geijsel
Gerrit Koke

Luke Kuiper
Henry Osinga

Makayla Osinga

Dax Robertson
Klaas Schievink
Zoey Van Ruiten
Larsen Visser
Ariana Werkman
Danyelle Werkman

Kaleb Osinga

Kenlee Philips
Kooper Philips
Cayden Bleeker
Taylor Brink
Ryder Caldera
Gracelyn Geijsel
Madison Howle
Jacob Koke
Carmen Kuiper

01
01
01
01
01
02
02
02

02

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

03

03
03
03
03
03
03

03

03
03
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
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Reserve Champion
Champion Holstien
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Grand Champion
Champion Jersey



Showmanship

Intermediate
Showmanship



542

569
643
620

87
627
572

352

122
484
483
511
538
305
322
644

90

88
624
541
313
756
195
540
547
570
310
306

311

125
646

89
626
710
351
709
196
749
543
324
126
613
711

Tom Kuiper

Emily Osinga
Darby Robertson
Larsen Visser
Jellie Waterlander
Noemy Werkman
Henry Osinga

Myles F Rudd

Cayden Bleeker
Kayden Brink
Taylor Brink
Gracelyn Geijsel
Jacob Koke

Katie Osinga
Kenlee Philips
Darby Robertson
Klaas Schievink
Jellie Waterlander
Ariana Werkman
John Koke
Makayla Osinga
Kamden Averhoff
Creece Brister
John Koke
Carmen Kuiper
Emily Osinga
Kaleb Osinga
Kylie Osinga

Makayla Osinga

Tatum Philips

Dax Robertson
Klaas Schievink
Danyelle Werkman
Kylie Yarborough
Cooper V Rudd
Gemma Yarborough
Creece Brister
Molly Castleberry
Tom Kuiper

Kenlee Philips
Kooper Philips
Zoey Van Ruiten
Kylie Yarborough

04

04
04
04
04
04
04

04

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

11
13
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Reserve
Jersey

Reserve
Holstien



Senior
Showmanship

Junior
Showmanship



539 John Koke

562 Weston Moore

563 Weston Moore

708 Gemma Yarborough

07
07
07
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